
Code  Name of Co. & Address Contact person name & designation Email ID 
B1. ARDEE Resources Pvt. Ltd. 

83-C, Mittal Court, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400021 
Mr.RajivSaigal- Chairman 
Mr.RajChoudhari- Director 

ardeesaigal@vsnl.net 
mail@ardeesaigal.com 
rajivsaigal@gmail.com 

B2. Askara Enterprises 
332,Ambaji Sadan,NandaPatkar Road, 
Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400 057. 

Mr.Arun Karle 
 

askara@vsnl.com 

 

B3 Askara Oilfield 
332,Ambaji Sadan,Nanda Patkar Road, 
Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400 057. 

Mrs Rashmi Karle 
 

askara@vsnl.com 

 

B4 Abad India Ashore Base Resources 
Milan Ind.Est Office No. 225, 2nd Floor, Abhyudaya Nagar, 
Cotton Green (W), Mumbai – 400033 

Mr.Narayandas-Proprietor 
Mr. B D Suratwala- BDM 

Abadindia_mumbai@yahoo.com 
narayandas@abadindia.com 
bdsuratwala@abadindia.com 

B5 Arete Marine and offshore services &Pvt. Ltd. 
804,Topiwala Center  S. V. road,  Goregaon (W) Mumbai- 
400062 

Capt. Sunil Bhatnagar – Director 
Mrs.AushimaBhatnagar- Director 

captsunilbhatnagar@areteindia.net	

	

B6 AIMIL Ltd 
Naimex house, bseltech park, B- 906, sector 30 A, 
Opp. Vashi railway station, Vashi - 400705 

Mr.SudhirWarde 
Ms.JyothiVaz 

sudhirwarde@aimil.com 
jyothivaz@aimil.com 

B9 Aryatech Marine & Offshore Services Pvt. Ltd. 
E-36, HauzKhas New Delhi-110016 

Mr.TarunRewari- Director info@aryatech.net	

B10 Arya offshore Services Pvt. Ltd. 
8, GyanBhavan, Gr. Flr. Kumtha Street, Ballard Estate, 
Fort- Mumbai-400001 

Mr. S. Roy-President 
Mr. V.K. Raizada- Sr. V.P. 
 

Sidroy100@gmail.com	
vkr@aryaoffshore.com	
	

B11 Bow Nishi Services Pvt. Ltd. 409 Golden Chambers 
Andheri link road, Andheri (W) Mumbai- 400053 

Mr.ShalitRajpal- ED 
 

Shalit.rajpal@bownishi.com 
bownishi@mtnl.net.in 

B12 BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALSLTD.-B H EL 
IPM BHEL Ind. Sector, Integrated office complex, Wadhi 
road – New Delhi- 110003 

Mr.DevendraRaina- Ex. Director 
Mr. A.K Jain-  G M 
 

draina@bhel.in 
akjain@bhel.in 
 

B13 Bay Oil Services 
22 – A, Bandstand Building,197-C, Kane Road, 
Bandra West, Mumbai – 400050. 

Mr.VidyasagarSah-President	&	CEO bayoil@vsnl.com 

B14 Chandra Shipping & Trading Services 
602&603. Sagar Tech plaza ‘B’, Andheri- Kurla road, Saki 
Naka, Andheri(East),Mumbai- 400072 

Mr.VivekKedia, - CEO 
Mr.HariSutrave -DGM 

nandita@chandra-logistics.com 
 
 



B15 CHUGOKU PAINTS (INDIA) PVT LTD 
405, RAHEJA CHAMBERS,FREE PRESS JOURNAL 
MARG, NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAI – 400021 

Mr. K L Batra- Advisor 
Mr.Shekhar Joshi – MD 
 

klbatra@gmail.com;  
 

B16 CGG Services S.A. 
C wing 4thflr. Unit 404 Reliable Tech park 
Kalwa Ind. Area Airoli New – Mumbai 400708 

Mr.Dipesh Rami 
Mr.Sanjiv Malik 

Dipesh.rami@cgg.com 
Sanjiv.malik@cgg.com 

B17 Comprehensive Support service Pvt. Ltd. 
401/402, Yash Tower D.P. road Aundh Pune- 411007  

Mr. Dinesh Lamsal 
Mr.Amitava Nandi 

Dinesh.lamsal@cssgroupindia.com 
remotesite@cssgroupindia.com 

B18 
 
 

Compass Group India Support services  PVT ltd 
1st floor, B-56, Giriraj Ind. Est, Mahakali caves road, 
Oppahura centre, andheri east,Mumbai 93	

 N S Udaya Kumar Tel:42447100/7105 

B21 Dynamic Offshore & Project Services 
801, Kalpana,11th Road, Khar(West)Mumbai–400 052 

Mr. V.P. Goel dynamicbom@vsnl.com 
 

B22 Dynamic Flow Products Pvt. Ltd. 
502/503, Shubham Apt. 51st TPS road, Babhai- Naka, 
Borivali, Mumbai-Unit: 1,2,5, Samiullah Khan 
Compound,WakanPada, Village Pelhar, Vasai 
Phata, Vasai (E), Dist. – Thane, Maharashtra, 

Mr.Pankaj Shah- Director 
 
Mr.Bhupendra Shah 

pankaj@dyflow.com 

uality@dyflow.com 

B24 Empire Industrial Equipment 
414, SenapatiBapatMarg, 
Lower Parel,Mumbai – 400013 

Chandra Iyer – Ex.Sect to Director equipment@empireindia.com 
 

B25 Expro Gulf Ltd. 
04thFloor,Street No.2 
MIDC, Andheri(East),Plot. No. A35  

Mr.Hemant Shah- Country Mng. 
-. 
 

hemant.shah@exprogroup.com 
 

B26 Global Remote Integrated Access Solutions Pvt Ltd 
H – 8888, 22ndStreet,Anna Nagar ,Chennai – 600040 
A | Unit 210, 2nd Floor, Shrishti Plaza, Andheri (East), 
Mumbai, India 400 072 

Mr. P I Jaison- MD 
 

jaison@global-remote.net 
 

B27 Gmmco Ltd.   (Energy& Transportation Business) 
Maker Bhavan-2, 2nd floor, 
18, New Marine lines,Mumbai- 400020 

Mr. Ravi Sekhar S,- VP 
 

sravisekhar@gmmcoindia.com 
 

B28 Genesis Energy Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
 701, 7th Floor, Kesar Solitaire, Plot No. 5, Sector -19, 
Sanpada, Navi Mumbai-400705,India. 

Mr. Mohan Lal 
 

mohan@genesisenergy.in	
	



B29 
 
 

Integrated Oil & Gas Services 
Plot	No.	E-93/94/95,	MIDC,	
Additional	Patalganga	Industrial	Area,Panvel,	–	
Raigad,	Maharashtra	–	410	220		India. 

Mr.SharadAgarwal-Director 
 

sharad@iogs.bi2 
		 

B30 Indian Petroleum Services 
510, Tolstoy House,TolstoyMarg, New Delhi – 110 001 
63-A, RNA Shopping Arcade 
Lokhandwala,Versova, Andheri (west),Mumbai – 4000 53   

Mr. Shiv LalGoyal- MD 
 
 

ips@del2.vsnl.net.in 
sales@ipsmail.net 
 

B31 Involute Engineering Pvt. Ltd 
17 Kakad Corner, Hotel Sun- N- Sheel compound, 
Andheri – KurlaRoad,Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400059. 

Mr. C Kumar- MD 
 

ckumar@involute.in 
 
 

B32 JANKI OIL TOOLS 
D-4/34, H.I.A, Alcobex road Jodhpur 342003 
(INDIA) Website: www.jankioiltools.com 

Mr.PradeepBhatter- CEO 
Mr.VinayakVyas- Manager 

jankioiltools@yahoo.co.in	
	

B33 
 

Jubilant EnproPvt. Ltd. 
Plot 1A, Sector –16A,Noida.       
Jubilant Enpro, Transocean House ,1st Floor, lake boulevard 
road, Hiranandani Business Park, Powai Mumbai – 400076. 

Mr .Kishore Lohre 
 

kishore_lokre@jepl.com 
 

B34 Jotun India Pvt. Ltd. 
502, 5th floor, Boston House, Suren road, behind Cinemax 
Theatre, Andheri(E) 

Mr. Richard Chapman- MD 
 

Richard.chapman@jotun.com	
	

B35 
 

Kaybee Industries 
5, Rajendra Bhavan,2nd Floor, behind YMCA Bldg.6, Paper 
Mill Lane, Lamington Road, Mumbai 400 061 

Mr. Ashok Mahajan kaybee@bom2.vsnl.net.in 
mahajaashok@gmail.com 
 

B36 KPMG (BSR and Company) 
LodhaExcelus, 1stFloor,Apollo Mill compound,N.M. Joshi 
MargMahalaxmi, Mumbai 400011 

Ms. Dias, Joyce 
 

joycedias@kpmg.com 
 

B37 Kingston Oilfield Services Pvt. Ltd 
720. Corporate Centre LBS road, Mulund (W),  
Mu:- 400080 

Mr. Rajesh Gandhi- Director 
Mr.Mrudul Singh- Secretary 

raju@kgoffshore.in 
secretary@kgoffshore.in 

B39 Linkers India 
LithuriaRoad,Neamatpur, P.O. Sitarampur,Asansol, 
District Burowan, West Bengal – 713 359. 

Mr. R. C Lall ( Chief- Executive) 
 

dgp_linker@sancharnet.in 
satvik_lall@yahoo.com 
 

B40 Madras Hard Tools Pvt Ltd. 
Madras Hardtools Pvt Ltd,No.1periannamaistry street, P.B. 
No.1687,ParrysChennai – 600001. 

Mr B Ali Akbar – MD 
 

abl@madrashardtools.com 
info@madrashardtools.com 



B41 Metal Form  
10, Raju Estate, Kherani road, Sakinaka, Andheri(E) 
Mumbai-400072 

Mr.Kulwant Singh Bamra – MD 
	
	

enquiry@metalformengg.com	
	

B42 NDT Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. 
26, Rameshwar Shaw Road,Kolkata – 7000014 
Laxmi Business Centre,67, B,  Bandra  Station  road, 
Bandra (W)  Gopal mansion Mumbai- 400050  

Mr.Pradumna K. Singhania- JMD 
 

pks@ndtl.com 
 
 

B44 Oyster Trading Co. Pvt.Ltd. 
B-807 western Edge-II Off wester express highway 
Borivali- E, Mumbai- 400066 

Mr.SharadAgarwal- Director 
 

info@octpl.com 
sa@octpl.com 
 

B45 Oil Tech Consultancy Services 
11-13 VeenaBeena, Guru Nanak road Bandra (W) 
Mumbai- 400050 

Mr.PrakashSoni –MD 
 

info@oiltechconsultancy.com	
 
 

B46 Oilmax Energy Pvt. Ltd. 
3A 3d floor OmkarEsquare, Chunabhatti signal, Eastern 
exp. Highway, Sion,I Mumbai.- 400022 

Mr.RohitAgarwal – VP 
 
 

rohit@oilmax.in 
 

B47 Oil & Maritime 
GM	/	Chief	Editor,	Oil	&Maritime,Austral	Asian	Maritime	
Group 

Mr.	MohitKapoor	
 

OJME	2016	<info@ojme.net>	

B48 
 

Planet Support Services 
4th Floor Chemtex House Main Street, Hirannadani ,Powai 
Mumbai- 400076 

Mr. Dinesh Rehani- GM 
Mr.RajeshShrivastava,- DGM- BD 

info@planetsupportservices.com 
 

B50 SK Oilfield Equipment Co. Pvt Ltd. 
302 Star Hub – I,Off International Airport Road,Near Hyatt 
Regency/ITC Maratha,Andheri East, Mumbai 400099,  

Mr.ManavKanwar- MD 
Ms.Namrata Pol 

manav.kanwar@skoilfield.com 
<namrata.pol@skoilfield.com> 

B51 SolasModu Marine Services Pvt. Ltd. 
209, V Mall, off Western Express Highway, Thakur 
Complex, Kandivali- E - Mumbai- 400101  
602, Satyam Tower,90 feet road,Thakur complex, 
Kandivali- EastMumbai- 400101 

Mr.Bikram Jena- CEO 
 
 
 
 

office@solasmodu.net 
 
 

B52 
 

Seacor  Offshore 
1204 Rushi Tower 
LokhandwalaComplex,Andheri West, Mumbai400053 

Mr. Antony Weller- MD 
Capt. Raj S. Likhari-  India Rep. 

likhari@vsnl.com 

B53 Suvira Energy group 
B1,2,3 ShriHanumant Apt. Bamanwada M.C. 
ChahaglaMarg, Chakala Vile-Parle (East) ,Mumbai- 400099 

Mr.VikramGhropade- MD vghorpade@suvira.com 



B54 SPA Technical Services Pvt. Ltd. 
21-22, Navketan Ind. Premises Mahakali caves road 
Andheri- (East) Mumbai- 99 

Mr.AkhilMohnot- MD 
 

info@spagroup.net 
 

B55 SUBSEA PRO Engineering Pvt Ltd. 
9 & 10, 5th Floor, Techniplex II, 
Techniplex Complex, Jn. Veer Savarkar, fly over, Goregaon 
(W),Mumbai – 400062 

Mr. AnupamTyagi- Director 
 

anupam@subseapro.net 
 

B56 M/s. Spares Age Seals Ltd. 
Oil seal house plot no. A 403 road no. 21,Wagle Estate 
Thane- 400604 

Mr.DilpritSabharwar 
 
 

dilprit@spareage.net 
 
 

B57 Tube care International  
121 central facilityBuildings,Phase-2 APMC market no 
1,Sector-19, Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400705 

Mr.Anish Kumar K.N.- ED 
 

anish@tubecare.net 
 

B58 
 

Tubestar Oil & Gas Services Pvt. Ltd. 
1st Floor,  Landmark, plot No:D2Sector 12, Kharghar, Navi 
Mumbai-410210 

Mr.Hardik Mehta- Director 
Mr. Sebastian Joseph- Country Mng. 

hardik@tubestar.com 
sebastian@tubestar.com 

B59 Warden International (Agencies) Pvt. Ltd. 
Warden House,340 J J Road, 
Byculla, Mumbai- 400008  

Mr. Harish K Jajodia- Chairman 
 

h.jajodia@wardengroup.com 
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